


FRIDAY 12TH FEBRUARY

4.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.15pm
6.45pm
7.15pm
8.15pm
8.45pm
9.15pm
10.00pm

Doors open for early dinning

Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Buster The Pig live on stage

Photos with Buster

Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino

Family Prize Bingo

Interactive Quiz

Ring the Bell game show

Virtual Horse Racing

SATURDAY 13TH FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Interactive fun and games
Movie time on the big screen
Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)
Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Doors open session one
Sally’s the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Groovy UV puppet show
Session finished

Doors open session two
Sally’s the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Groovy UV puppet show

SUNDAY 14TH FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Chunkie’s Crazy Science Show

Movie time on the big screen

Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Doors open session one

Cecil the Wolf live on stage

Ring the Bell Game show

Chunkie Russell’s Magical Funtime Show
Session finished

Doors open session two

Cecil the Wolf live on stage

Ring the Bell Game show

Chunkie Russell’s Magical Funtime Show

MONDAY 15TH FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Arts and Crafts

Movie time on the big screen
Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)
Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Doors open session one
Buster the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Chunkie Russell

Session finished

Doors open session two
Buster the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Chunkie Russell

TUESDAY 16TH FEBRUARY

The Great Chunkie Bake off

Movie time on the big screen

10.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Interactive Family Quiz
Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)
Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Doors open session one
Sally’s the Pig live on stage
Family Prize Bingo

Lizzie (Female Vocalist)
Session finished

Doors open session two
Sally’s the Pig live on stage
Family Prize Bingo

Lizzie (Female Vocalist)

WEDNESDAY 17TH FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Circus Skills Workshop

Movie time on the big screen
Chunkie Russell and Krazy Kev
Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)
Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Doors open session one

Huey the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
Session finished

Doors open session two

Huey the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino




THURSDAY 18TH FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Chunkie’s Crazy Science Show
Movie time on the big screen
Explode Balloon Game Show
Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)
Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Doors open session one

Cecil the Wolf live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Brooke (Female Vocalist)
Session finished

Doors open session two

Cecil the Wolf live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Brooke (Female Vocalist)

FRIDAY 19TH FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Interactive fun and games

Movie time on the big screen

Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)

Doors open session one

Sally’s the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Gaythen (Male Vocalist)

Session finished

Doors open session two
Sally’s the Pig live on stage
Ring the Bell Game show
Gaythen (Male Vocalist)

SATURDAY 20TH FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
5.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

The Great Chunkie Bake off

Movie time on the big screen

Family fun Bingo

Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Doors open session one

Buster the Pig live on stage

Ring the Bell Game show

Lee Pashley (Robbie Williams Tribute)
Session finished

Doors open session two

Buster the Pig live on stage

Ring the Bell Game show

Lee Pashley (Robbie Williams Tribute)

SUNDAY 21ST FEBRUARY

10.00am
12.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.15pm
7.15pm
8.15pm
9.15pm

Interactive fun and games

Movie time on the big screen

Cash Bingo Sales (over 18’s)

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18’s)
Interactive Quiz

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie Russell

Virtual Horse Race




£18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

*Additional charges apply. All children under the age ©

All activities are subject to change.

itions.
Outdoor activities may be cancelled due to weather condi

All activities and entertainment are in Rj’s venue, unless stated otherwise.

? Enjoy FREE wi-fi in our venues.



