

BREAN SANDS, SOMERSET HALF TERM ENTERTAINTMENT

WWW.HRU.CO.UK

FRIDAY 12TH FEBRUARY

4.00pm	Doors open for early dinning
5.00pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
5.30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
6.15pm	Buster The Pig live on stage
6.45pm	Photos with Buster
7.15pm	Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
8.15pm	Family Prize Bingo
8.45pm	Interactive Quiz
9.15pm	Ring the Bell game show
10.00pm	Virtual Horse Racing

SATURDAY 13TH FEBRUARY

10.00am	Interactive fun and games
12.00pm	Movie time on the big screen
3.45pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
5.00pm	Doors open session one
5.00pm	Sally's the Pig live on stage
5.30pm	Ring the Bell Game show
6.00pm	Groovy UV puppet show
7.00pm	Session finished
7.30pm	Doors open session two
7.30pm	Sally's the Pig live on stage
8.00pm	Ring the Bell Game show
8.30pm	Groovy UV puppet show

SUNDAY 14TH FEBRUARY

10.00am	Chunkie's Crazy Science Show
12.00pm	Movie time on the big screen
3.45pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
5.00pm	Doors open session one
5.00pm	Cecil the Wolf live on stage
5.30pm	Ring the Bell Game show
6.00pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical Funtime Show
7.00pm	Session finished
7.30pm	Doors open session two
7.30pm	Cecil the Wolf live on stage
8.00pm	Ring the Bell Game show
8.30pm	Chunkie Russell's Magical Funtime Show

MONDAY 15TH FEBRUARY

10.00am	Arts and Crafts
12.00pm	Movie time on the big screen
3.45pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
5.00pm	Doors open session one
5.00pm	Buster the Pig live on stage
5.30pm	Ring the Bell Game show
6.00pm	Chunkie Russell
7.00pm	Session finished
7.30pm	Doors open session two
7.30pm	Buster the Pig live on stage
8.00pm	Ring the Bell Game show
.30pm	Chunkie Russell
0.0000	Chankle Rassen

TUESDAY 16TH FEBRUARY

10.00am	The Great Chunkie Bake off
12.00pm	Movie time on the big screen
2.00pm	Interactive Family Quiz
3.45pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
5.00pm	Doors open session one
5.00pm	Sally's the Pig live on stage
5.30pm	Family Prize Bingo
6.00pm	Lizzie (Female Vocalist)
7.00pm	Session finished
7.30pm	Doors open session two

WEDNESDAY 17TH FEBRUARY

10.00am 12.00pm 2.00pm 3.45pm 4.15pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm	Circus Skills Workshop Movie time on the big screen Chunkie Russell and Krazy Kev Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's) Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's) Doors open session one Huey the Pig live on stage Ring the Bell Game show Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino Session finished Doors open session two Huey the Pig live on stage Ring the Bell Game show
8.00pm	Ring the Bell Game show
8.30pm	Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino

THURSDAY 18TH FEBRUARY

Movie time on the big screen Explode Balloon Game Show Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's) Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's) Doors open session one Cecil the Wolf live on stage Ring the Bell Game show Brooke (Female Vocalist) Session finished Doors open session two
Brooke (Female Vocalist)
Session finished
Doors open session two
Cecil the Wolf live on stage Ring the Bell Game show Brooke (Female Vocalist)

FRIDAY 19TH FEBRUARY

10.00am	Interactive fun and games
12.00pm	Movie time on the big screen
3.45pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
5.00pm	Doors open session one
5.00pm	Sally's the Pig live on stage
5.30pm	Ring the Bell Game show
6.00pm	Gaythen (Male Vocalist)
7.00pm	Session finished
7.30pm	Doors open session two
7.30pm	Sally's the Pig live on stage
8.00pm	Ring the Bell Game show
8.30pm	Gaythen (Male Vocalist)

SATURDAY 20TH FEBRUARY

10.00am	The Great Chunkie Bake off
12.00pm	Movie time on the big screen
2.00pm	Family fun Bingo
3.45pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
4.15pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
5.00pm	Doors open session one
5.00pm	Buster the Pig live on stage
5.30pm	Ring the Bell Game show
6.00pm	Lee Pashley (Robbie Williams Tribute)
7.00pm	Session finished
7.30pm	Doors open session two
7.30pm	Buster the Pig live on stage
8.00pm	Ring the Bell Game show
8.30pm	Lee Pashley (Robbie Williams Tribute)

SUNDAY 21ST FEBRUARY

10.00am	Interactive fun and games
12.00pm	Movie time on the big screen
5.00pm	Cash Bingo Sales (over 18's)
5.30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo (over 18's)
6.15pm	Interactive Quiz
7.15pm	Family Prize Bingo
8.15pm	Chunkie Russell
9.15pm	Virtual Horse Race

*Additional charges apply. All children under the age of 18 must be accompanied by an adult at all times. All activities are subject to change. Outdoor activities may be cancelled due to weather conditions.



奈 Enjoy FREE wi-fi in our venues.